Junior Month -To-Month
399 Per Junior For 4 Sessions

Our junior clinics are for after school and weekend participation. Our goal is to keep
juniors active at playing, learning, and most importantly have fun with a game that is
a lifelong activity. Below is the following schedule for February and March!
Please sign up by contacting Jimmy Cunningham at 281-967-1495 or by e-mail at
coachjimmy@pga.com
We look forward ensuring your child as a great experience at Cinco Ranch!!

February And March

Players Level I (Elementary School Enrolled Juniors)
February 1" Saturday’s 1:00 — 2,00 pm
February 12" Sunday’s 1:00 — 2:00 pm
February 13" Monday’s 4:30 —5:30 pm
February 16" Thursday’s 4:30 —5:30 pm
March 1" Saturday’s 1:00 — 2:00 pm
March 12" Sunday’s 1:00 — 2:00 pm
March 13™ Monday’s 4:30 — 5:30 pm
March 16™ Thursday’s 4:30 —5:30 pm

Players Level I1 (Middle School Enrollment Juniors)
February 1" Saturday’s 9:30 — 10:30 am
February 12" Sunday’s 4:30 —5:30 pm
February 14" Tuesday’s 4:30 —5:30 pm
February 17" Friday’s 4:30 — 5:30 pm
March 11" Saturday’s 9:30 — 10:30 am
March 12" Sunday’s 4:30 —5:30 pm
March 14" Tuesday’s 4:30 —5:30 pm

March 17" Friday’s 4:30 —5:30 pm



